
+212661608229 - sales@airocean.ma

PIPER M500

5

1

4,1 ft

3,9 ft

12,3 ft

480 km/h

1000 nm

29000 m

5.092 lbs

4,850 lbs

4,850 lbs

29,6 ft

Capacity 

Crew

Wide

Hight

Long

Cruise speed

Range

Ceiling

Takeoff

Landing

Emply weight

Length

Heignt 11,3 ft

Front View Side View Ariel View

The M500 combines jet-fueled performance, with state-of-the-art technology and safety features, stylish, elegant luxury. 
Short-range missions alike are easily mastered, While pilots and passengers soar high above weather and 
traffic. 
The M500 sets the new standard in its class for efficient operati ons, value and freedom.

AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATION

specifications 


