

## PIPER M500



## specifications

Capacity	5
Crew	1
Wide	4,1 ft
Hight	3,9 ft
Long	12,3 ft
Cruise speed	480 km/h
Range	1000 nm
Ceiling	29000 m
Takeoff	5.092 lbs
Landing	4,850 lbs
Emply weight	4,850 lbs
Length	29,6 ft
Heignt	11,3 ft



Front View

Side View

Ariel View

° 1 × 4 × 1

## AIRCRAFT SPECIFICATION

The M500 combines jet-fueled performance, with state-of-the-art technology and safety features, stylish, elegant luxury. Short-range missions alike are easily mastered, While pilots and passengers soar high above weather and traffic.

The M500 sets the new standard in its class for efficient operations, value and freedom.

